Lincoln

House

Jeff Eldridge (D -22)
jeff.eldridge@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 151R, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3113
Home:

4754 Coal River Road
Alum Creek, WV, 25003
Home Phone: (304) 756-3817
Business: (304) 928-972

Sean Hornbuckle (D - 16)

sean.hornbuckle@wvhouse.gov

Capitol Office:

Room 151R, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3395
Home:

501 6th Avenue

Huntington, WV, 25701
Home Phone: (304) 360-1015
Business: (304) 525-0708

Carol Miller (R - 16)
carol.miller@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 240M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3176
Home:

1316 12th Street
Huntington, WV, 25701
Home Phone: (304) 697-6540
Business: (304) 697-6540

Michel G. Moffatt (R - 22)
michel.moffatt@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 206E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3152
Home:

156 Jamestown Way
Hurricane, WV, 25526

Home Phone: (304) 397-0646
Business: NA

Jim Morgan (D - 16)
delegatejim@aol.com
Capitol Office:

Room 231E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3277
Home:

P.O. Box 117

Huntington, WV, 25706
Home Phone: (304) 523-6120
Business: (304) 523-6120

Senate

Art Kirkendoll (D - 07)
art.kirkendoll@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 218W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7857
Home:

P.O. Box 1227
Chapmanville, WV, 25508
Home Phone: (304) 855-7418
Business: (304) 855-7418

Ron Stollings (D - 07)
ron.stollings@frontier.com
Capitol Office:

Room 209W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7939
Home:

P.O. Box 365

Madison, WV, 25130
Home Phone: (304) 369-6194
Business: (304) 369-5170

Mercer

House

Clif Moore (D - 26)

clif. moore@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 231E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3165
Home:

P.O. Box 67

Thorpe, WV, 24888
Home Phone: (304) 448-2838
Business: (304) 320-3165

John Shott (R - 27)
john.shott@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 418M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3252
Home:

422 Oakhurst Avenue
Bluefield, WV, 24701
Home Phone: (304) 325-7534
Business (304) 327-0573

Jefferson

House

Paul Espinosa (R - 66)
paul.espinosa@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 219E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3153
Home:

107 Hancock Court

Charles Town, WV, 25414
Home Phone: (304) 728-8139
Business: (304) 728-8139

Stephen Skinner (D - 67)
ste-
phen.skinner@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 150R, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3248
Home:

P.O. Box 366
Shepherdstown, WV, 25443
Home Phone: (304) 506-2113
Business Phone: NA

Jill Upson (R - 65)
jillLupson@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 219E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3366
Home:

336 Pebble Beach Drive
Charles Town, WV, 25414
Home Phone: (304) 728-9904
BJoe Ellington (R - 27)

Mercer

joe.ellington@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 215E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3269
Home:

613 Pigeon Roost Trail
Princeton, WV, 24740
Home Phone: (304) 487-6526
Business: (304) 425-3800

Marty Gearheart (R - 27)
marty.gearheart@wvhouse.g
ov

Capitol Office:

Room 200E-A, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3179
Home:

131 Henderson Drive
Bluefield, WV, 24701

Home Phone: (304) 320-0879
Business: (304) 320-0879

Senate

Herb Snyder (D - 16)
herb.snyder@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 213W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7957
Home:

P.O. Box 400

Shenandoah Junction, WV,
25442

Home Phone: (304) 725-4529
Business: (304) 725-6174.

John R. Unger Il (D - 16)
john.unger@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 245M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7933
Home:

1022 Williamsport Pike
Martinsburg, WV, 25404
Home Phone: (304) 263-5488
Business: (304) 357-7933

Mercer

William P. Cole IlI (R - 06)
bill.cole@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 229M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7801
Home:

404 Oakhurst Avenue
Bluefield, WV, 24701
Home Phone: (304) 324-0040
Business: (304) 3270511

Mark R. Maynard (R - 06)
Mark.Maynard@wvsenate.go

v
Capitol Office:

Room 206W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex

Charleston, WV 25305

Phone: (304) 357-7808

Home:

17070 Route 152 Road
Genoa, WV, 25517

Home Phone: (304) 272-3649
Business: (304) 272-3030
Room 218W, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7984
Home:

1413 Pleasant Avenue
Wellsburg, WV, 26070

Home Phone: (304) 737-2720
Business: (304) 737-2720



